£

Ver. CN20230829

Recombinant Human FGFR2 alpha(lllb) Protein, His Tag

FRiEE

FERE RS g
93415ES25 25ug

Recombinant Human FGFR2 alpha(lllb) Protein, His Tag 93415ES60 100 g
93415ES76 500 pg

FaaET

FGFR2 alpha (Illb) refers to a specific isoform of the fibroblast growth factor receptor 2 (FGFR2) protein. FGFR2 is a

receptor tyrosine kinase that plays a crucial role in regulating various cellular processes, including cell growth,

differentiation, and tissue development.

MHRES K

Synonyms

Uniprot No.

Source

Molecular Weight

Purity

Endotoxin

Formulation

fEER MG

FGF R2a, FGFR2 alpha, KGFR, CD332, BBDS, BEK, BFR-1, CEK3, CFD1, ECT1, JWS, K-SAM,
KGFR, TK14, TK25, FLJ98662

P21802-3

Recombinant Human FGFR2 alpha(lllb) Protein is expressed from HEK293 Cells with His tag
at the C-terminal. It contains Pro154-Leu358.

The protein has a predicted MW of 24 kDa. And it migrates as 40-55 kDa under reducing (R)
condition (SDS-PAGE) due to glycosylation.

>90% as determined by SDS-PAGE.

<1EU per 1ug of the protein by the LAL method.

Liquid in PBS.

The product should be stored at -25~-15°C for 1 year from date of receipt.

AREM

1.Please operate with lab coats and disposable gloves, for your safety.

2.This product is for research use only.

www.yeasen.com

Page 1 of 2



YEASEN

= iR
SDS-PAGE

KD
180 .

130 “
100 [

72 -
55 -

43.
33—
25—

17 -

Figure 1. Human FGFR2 alpha(lllb) on SDS-PAGE
under reduced condition. The purity is greater than
90%.

www.yeasen.com Page 2 of 2



	Recombinant Human FGFR2 alpha(IIIb) Protein, His T
	Recombinant Human FGFR2 alpha(IIIb) Protein, His T

