

Recombinant Human FGFR2 alpha(IIIb) Protein, His Tag

产品信息

产品名称	产品编号	规格
	93415ES25	25 µg
Recombinant Human FGFR2 alpha(IIIb) Protein, His Tag	93415ES60	100 µg
	93415ES76	500 μg

产品简介

FGFR2 alpha (IIIb) refers to a specific isoform of the fibroblast growth factor receptor 2 (FGFR2) protein. FGFR2 is a receptor tyrosine kinase that plays a crucial role in regulating various cellular processes, including cell growth, differentiation, and tissue development.

性能参数

Synonyms	FGF R2a, FGFR2 alpha, KGFR, CD332, BBDS, BEK, BFR-1, CEK3, CFD1, ECT1, JWS, K-SAM, KGFR, TK14, TK25, FLJ98662
Uniprot No.	P21802-3
Source	Recombinant Human FGFR2 alpha(IIIb) Protein is expressed from HEK293 Cells with His tag at the C-terminal. It contains Pro154-Leu358.
Molecular Weight	The protein has a predicted MW of 24 kDa. And it migrates as 40-55 kDa under reducing (R) condition (SDS-PAGE) due to glycosylation.
Purity	> 90% as determined by SDS-PAGE.
Endotoxin	< 1 EU per 1µg of the protein by the LAL method.
Formulation	Liquid in PBS.

储存条件

The product should be stored at -25~-15°C for 1 year from date of receipt.

注意事项

1.Please operate with lab coats and disposable gloves, for your safety.

2. This product is for research use only.



SDS-PAGE

KD 180 130 100	M R
72	- me
55	-
43	-
33	-
25	-
17	-
8	-

Figure 1. Human FGFR2 alpha(IIIb) on SDS-PAGE under reduced condition. The purity is greater than 90%.